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	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩 
（笔试40%+面试60%）
	排名
	拟报考的岗位 
类型名称
	拟报考的
学科名称

	严涵
	男
	12062010107727
	68.45
	87.8
	80.06
	1
	新机制
	小学音乐

	王苏霈
	女
	12062010107726
	75.55
	78.2
	77.14
	2
	新机制
	小学音乐

	汪涵
	女
	12062070202008
	72.35
	79.6
	76.7
	3
	新机制
	小学音乐

	周小娅
	女
	12062010107619
	76.95
	76.2
	76.5
	4
	新机制
	小学音乐

	熊若曦
	女
	12062010108019
	69.5
	78.2
	74.72
	5
	新机制
	小学音乐

	余琪欢
	女
	12062010107924
	66.2
	79.4
	74.12
	6
	新机制
	小学音乐

	张晓梅
	女
	12062070202103
	65.5
	79.8
	74.08
	7
	新机制
	小学音乐

	蔡蕾
	女
	12062070201911
	63.65
	79
	72.86
	8
	新机制
	小学音乐

	严唯
	男
	12062070202028
	58.6
	78.4
	70.48
	9
	新机制
	小学音乐

	涂丽媛
	女
	12062070202102
	53.2
	77
	67.48
	10
	新机制
	小学音乐

	罗飘
	女
	12082070202518
	76.45
	77.6
	77.14
	1
	新机制
	小学美术

	张心怡
	女
	12082010202711
	65.25
	80.8
	74.58
	2
	新机制
	小学美术

	周临枫
	女
	12082010202819
	66.25
	77.8
	73.18
	3
	新机制
	小学美术

	商瀛
	女
	12082010202514
	65.1
	75.8
	71.52
	4
	新机制
	小学美术

	张梦瑶
	女
	12082010201801
	64.95
	75.4
	71.22
	5
	新机制
	小学美术

	罗婉
	女
	12082010200723
	66.8
	74
	71.12
	6
	新机制
	小学美术

	蔡云
	女
	12082010201014
	66.2
	72.8
	70.16
	7
	新机制
	小学美术

	方一钦
	女
	12082010202609
	64.85
	71
	68.54
	8
	新机制
	小学美术

	徐心悦
	女
	12082070202529
	64.8
	0
	25.92
	9
	新机制
	小学美术

	郭彦卿
	女
	22012070101619
	71.3
	83.6
	78.68
	1
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	秦诗源
	女
	22012070100909
	68.2
	82
	76.48
	2
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	熊亚丽
	女
	22012070100913
	68
	81.6
	76.16
	3
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	蒋慧珍
	女
	22012030103021
	65.6
	82.8
	75.92
	4
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	汪景怡
	女
	22012070101123
	72.25
	77.8
	75.58
	5
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	严星雨
	女
	22012070101326
	68.9
	79.8
	75.44
	6
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	熊伶俐
	女
	22012070101526
	66.15
	81.4
	75.3
	7
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	郭璐璐
	女
	22012010300408
	66.65
	80.6
	75.02
	8
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	姜星颖
	女
	22012070101624
	65.9
	80.8
	74.84
	9
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	陈娜
	女
	22012070101818
	67.65
	79.4
	74.7
	10
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	肖雪
	女
	22012010304608
	67.4
	79.4
	74.6
	11
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	姜梦琴
	女
	22012070101803
	65.5
	78.6
	73.36
	12
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	夏杨阳
	女
	22012070100820
	64.85
	78.6
	73.1
	13
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	汪丽虹
	女
	22012010307129
	64.55
	78.8
	73.1
	14
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	牛妞妞
	女
	22012010401027
	66.85
	77.2
	73.06
	15
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	张利娟
	女
	22012120102605
	64
	79
	73
	16
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	汪雪菲
	女
	22012070100204
	61.55
	80
	72.62
	17
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	谭桂蓉
	女
	22012010308218
	63
	79
	72.6
	18
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	杨庆珠
	女
	22012010308709
	64.05
	78.2
	72.54
	19
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	史敏
	女
	22012070100407
	65.6
	76.8
	72.32
	20
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	夏菁菁
	女
	22012010400614
	61.45
	79
	71.98
	21
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	彭欢
	女
	22012010306728
	62.6
	78.2
	71.96
	22
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	唐堉菲
	女
	22012280102116
	63.75
	77
	71.7
	23
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	佘世华
	女
	22012110108211
	63.55
	76.6
	71.38
	24
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	罗云
	女
	22012010307901
	64.55
	75.2
	70.94
	25
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	叶家伟
	男
	22012070100718
	66.9
	73.6
	70.92
	26
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	李丽
	女
	22012070100918
	61.8
	76.6
	70.68
	27
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	赵雯
	女
	22012070100310
	61.05
	75.8
	69.9
	28
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	刘家慧
	女
	22012070101618
	63.6
	72.4
	68.88
	29
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	汪扬名
	女
	22012010303511
	61.2
	74
	68.88
	30
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	李文平
	女
	22012010303726
	61.05
	73.8
	68.7
	31
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	凡晓红
	女
	22012010300918
	62.45
	0
	24.98
	32
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	王宇迪
	女
	22012070100401
	61.65
	0
	24.66
	33
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	赵焱
	女
	22012070101812
	61.6
	0
	24.64
	34
	 自主招聘
	小学语文1组

	周婷
	女
	22012070101522
	68.75
	84.8
	78.38
	1
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	申巧玲
	女
	22012010400726
	68.4
	84.4
	78
	2
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	廖海燕
	女
	22012070100627
	68.65
	84
	77.86
	3
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	刘倩
	女
	22012020205304
	67.05
	84.6
	77.58
	4
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	杜亚清
	女
	22012060400513
	67.35
	84
	77.34
	5
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	黄菁
	女
	22012010300106
	65.8
	84.8
	77.2
	6
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	周云
	女
	22012010305617
	68.4
	83
	77.16
	7
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	鲍润
	女
	22012070101018
	63.1
	85.8
	76.72
	8
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	李晓莲
	女
	22012070100320
	64.75
	84.4
	76.54
	9
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	袁玲
	女
	22012070101713
	66.65
	82.6
	76.22
	10
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	禹小欢
	女
	22012010308308
	68
	81.4
	76.04
	11
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	童佳园
	女
	22012070100713
	66.8
	81
	75.32
	12
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	宋亚丽
	女
	22012010301330
	66.55
	81
	75.22
	13
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	黄梦鸽
	女
	22012010307510
	62.35
	83
	74.74
	14
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	蔡小霞
	女
	22012010302025
	64.55
	80.4
	74.06
	15
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	杜秀
	女
	22012010300430
	65.35
	79.4
	73.78
	16
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	胡金
	女
	22012010300720
	60.7
	82.4
	73.72
	17
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	张伊维
	女
	22012010303627
	60.85
	82.2
	73.66
	18
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	王敏
	女
	22012010303513
	63.75
	79.2
	73.02
	19
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	熊晓平
	女
	22012010302905
	65.7
	77.6
	72.84
	20
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	李宇凡
	女
	22012010303014
	65.5
	75
	71.2
	21
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	何佳玉
	女
	22012010305110
	67.9
	0
	27.16
	22
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	叶翔
	女
	22012070101119
	64.75
	0
	25.9
	23
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	黄雨
	女
	22012070101706
	61.9
	0
	24.76
	24
	 自主招聘
	小学语文2组

	龙梦如
	女
	22062010107203
	80.8
	83.4
	82.36
	1
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	张佩吉
	女
	22062070201805
	72.85
	86.6
	81.1
	2
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	杨甜
	女
	22062010108027
	72.35
	86.8
	81.02
	3
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	何晴
	女
	22062070201719
	70.85
	84.2
	78.86
	4
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	胡晓
	女
	22062110302523
	74.4
	79.4
	77.4
	5
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	陈芳云
	女
	22062010107209
	71.75
	80.8
	77.18
	6
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	谢宛容
	女
	22062010107428
	70.65
	81.4
	77.1
	7
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	袁梦思
	女
	22062070201725
	62.5
	85.4
	76.24
	8
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	危金程
	女
	22062070201914
	70.5
	79.2
	75.72
	9
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	李涵
	女
	22062010107106
	65.3
	82.4
	75.56
	10
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	周欣怡
	女
	22062010108024
	68.45
	79.6
	75.14
	11
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	葛裴
	女
	22062070201827
	64.8
	81.2
	74.64
	12
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	杨孝萱
	女
	22062100111304
	73.3
	75.2
	74.44
	13
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	张煖
	女
	22062070202023
	70.5
	76.6
	74.16
	14
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	柳寒
	女
	22062070201726
	67.8
	77.6
	73.68
	15
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	柳姝妍
	女
	22062070202010
	64.95
	79.4
	73.62
	16
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	刘超
	男
	22062070201907
	59.3
	80
	71.72
	17
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	周雯洁
	女
	22062070202014
	60.45
	78.8
	71.46
	18
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	严明
	男
	22062070201930
	61
	77
	70.6
	19
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	孙丽霞
	女
	22062010107802
	68.3
	0
	27.32
	20
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	马佳
	女
	22062010107301
	67.3
	0
	26.92
	21
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	赵雅琪
	女
	22062010107817
	64
	0
	25.6
	22
	 自主招聘
	小学音乐

	亢晓倩
	女
	22082010202414
	72.15
	83.6
	79.02
	1
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	冯净
	女
	22082010202304
	72.25
	80.6
	77.26
	2
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	黄雅琪
	女
	22082010202201
	65.8
	82
	75.52
	3
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	熊倩
	女
	22082010203229
	71.5
	78
	75.4
	4
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	李英
	女
	22082010202208
	69.7
	76.2
	73.6
	5
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	张佳琪
	女
	22082110305214
	69.7
	75
	72.88
	6
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	刘莹
	女
	22082050305130
	65.8
	77.6
	72.88
	7
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	曾夏鸣
	女
	22082010202827
	64.7
	78.2
	72.8
	8
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	辛赏
	女
	22082010200819
	68.8
	75.2
	72.64
	9
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	钟思颖
	女
	22082010201503
	66.2
	76.8
	72.56
	10
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	吴浩琴
	女
	22082110304326
	66.7
	76.4
	72.52
	11
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	彭炼
	女
	22082010201129
	65.55
	76.6
	72.18
	12
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	张婧
	女
	22082010202629
	66.05
	71.2
	69.14
	13
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	刘紫薇
	女
	22082110304311
	64.8
	70.4
	68.16
	14
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	邱伟珍
	女
	22082010202105
	65.75
	0
	26.3
	15
	 自主招聘
	小学美术

	叶雪丽
	女
	23012070203007
	71.15
	85.8
	79.94
	1
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	孙瑶
	女
	23012070203030
	72.1
	84
	79.24
	2
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	谭玉萍
	女
	23012280201521
	69.25
	84.8
	78.58
	3
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	陈玲
	女
	23012010204110
	66.25
	85.2
	77.62
	4
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	易晶
	女
	23012010204505
	68.05
	83.6
	77.38
	5
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	李昕
	女
	23012070203106
	71.95
	80.6
	77.14
	6
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	张梦丽
	女
	23012010205306
	71.4
	79
	75.96
	7
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	吕文杰
	女
	23012070203105
	69.4
	79.6
	75.52
	8
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	李方玲
	女
	23012010204405
	64.4
	81.6
	74.72
	9
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	肖辉
	男
	23012010206203
	63.5
	81.6
	74.36
	10
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	陈亦清
	女
	23012070203002
	65.4
	79.8
	74.04
	11
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	王凡
	女
	23012090301322
	65.05
	79.2
	73.54
	12
	 自主招聘
	初中语文

	倪丽
	女
	23102010414123
	78.35
	81.8
	80.42
	1
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	陈静思
	女
	23102010413921
	73.9
	84.4
	80.2
	2
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	翁筱
	女
	23102010414104
	75.85
	81.6
	79.3
	3
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	陈钇桦
	男
	23102010413902
	74.15
	82.6
	79.22
	4
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	刘孟瑶
	女
	23102070204308
	75.55
	81.6
	79.18
	5
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	张肖
	女
	23102010414012
	77.85
	79
	78.54
	6
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	龙林英
	女
	23102070204306
	73.2
	81.8
	78.36
	7
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	王满
	女
	23102010414025
	74
	77.8
	76.28
	8
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	吴思琪
	女
	23102010414106
	75.7
	0
	30.28
	9
	 自主招聘
	初中音乐

	吴维
	女
	23122010310923
	65.25
	81.8
	75.18
	1
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	余庆
	女
	23122070204501
	61.9
	82.4
	74.2
	2
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	卢小天
	男
	23122010310401
	65
	80.2
	74.12
	3
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	罗雨萱
	女
	23122010310806
	61.75
	81.8
	73.78
	4
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	李璨
	女
	23122010310605
	61.65
	77.2
	70.98
	5
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	明璐瑶
	女
	23122010310315
	61.6
	76.8
	70.72
	6
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	刘昊强
	男
	23122010310626
	67.3
	71.6
	69.88
	7
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	张馨月
	女
	23122100120107
	63.05
	73.4
	69.26
	8
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	涂诗琪
	女
	23122010310522
	61.6
	73
	68.44
	9
	 自主招聘
	初中美术

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



